BY-1001-CL
BIG G
(cylinders)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.

DECORATIVE
GENERAL DIMENSIONS:1
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-1001-CL-01-CR-WH-K30-CS-DIM-IP20
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-1001-CL
A)	Diameter -
B)	Height of LED housing -
Ø:   2.75" (7 cm)
H:   3.85" (10.75 cm)
H:   2"
H:   4"
H:   6"
H:   8"
H:   10"
Custom on request*
H:   12"
H:   14"
H:   16"
H:   18"
H:   24"
-01
-02
-03
-04
-05
-CUS*
-06
-07
-08
-09
-10
SIZE OF THE LENS:2
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
RGB
-K27
-K30
-K35
-K40
-RGB
CCT and LUMENS:2 CCT: 5
Clear
Frosted
Bubble Acrylic
-CR
-FR
-BA
CCT and LUMENS:2 TYPE  OF SHADE:3
White
Black
Bronze
Silver
Champagne
Custom on request*
-WH
-BL
-BR
-SL
-CH
-CUS
CCT and LUMENS:2 LED HOUSING FINISHES4
B)
A)

CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-1001-CL-01-CR-WH-K30-CS-DIM-IP20
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-1001-CL
BY-1001-CL-01-
CR-WH-K30-CS-
DIM-IP20
Cable Suspension
Stem Suspension
Surface-mounted
Catenary-mounted
Recessed
-CS
-SS
-SM
-CM
-RD
CCT and LUMENS:2 TYPE OF INSTALLATION:6
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Cable suspension will include standard field-cuttable 60" suspension
cable. For
longer lengths, please consult BYIBA. (Please proceed with
caution with field-
cutting cable). *
Only for STEM SUSPENSION type of installation*
CCT and LUMENS:2 STEM SUSPENSION LENGTHS:7
-NON
-DIM
CCT and LUMENS:2 DIMMING OPTIONS: 8
IP20 - Indoor
IP65 - Outdoor
-IP20
-IP65
CCT and LUMENS:2 IP RAITING:9
L:   6"
L:   12"
L:   18"
L:   24"
L:   30"
L:   36"
-L6
-L12